HOUSE AMENDMENT NO. TO HOUSE AMENDMENT NO.____

Offered By

1 2	AMEND House Amendment No to House Committee Substitute for Senate Substitute for Senate Bill No. 580, Page 1, Line 1, by inserting after "Senate Bill No. 580" the following:
3	Senare Em 100 2000, 1 age 1, 2me 1, 09 moetening arter Senare Em 100 2000 and 10100 mig.
4	"Page 24, Section 191.1145, Line 26, by deleting the words "in this state" and inserting in lieu
5	thereof "[in this state]"; and
6	
7	Further amend said bill, Page 25, section 191.1145, Lines 27 to 31, by deleting all of said lines and
8	inserting in lieu thereof the following "regulation by their respective professional bodies."; and
9	
10	Further amend said bill"; and
11	
12	Further amend said bill by amending the title, enacting clause, and intersectional references
13	accordingly.
14	
15	This amends AMENDMENT 3142H06.04H
16	